
2009 WEST REGION GIRLS' TEAM TENNIS TOURNAMENT

CHAMPIONS

#4 WILLISTON

#2 ST. MARY'S

# 7 JAMESTOWN

#6 MINOT

#8 DICKINSON

#1 CENTURY

#5 BISMARCK

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
O'Leary

#3 MANDAN

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
Sertoma

30 minutes after end
of Matches 3 & 4

Sertoma

30 minutes after end
of Matches 1 & 2

CRFC
2
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Loser Match # 6

Loser Match # 5

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
CRFC

1

7

8

30 Minutes after end
of Matches 1 & 2

O'Leary

STATE
QUALIFER

STATE
QUALIFER

910

11

30 Minutes after end
of Matches 3 & 4

Sertoma

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
Sertoma

30 minutes after end
of Matches 5 & 6

CRFC

30 minutes after end
of Matches 6 & 7

Sertoma

30 minutes after end
of Matches 5 & 8

Sertoma

CENTURY
4-1

WILLISTON
3-2

BISMARCK

DICKINSON

JAMESTOWN ST. MARY'S
3-2

MINOT
3-2

MANDAN

CENTURY
4-1

ST. MARY'S
3-2

JAMESTOWN
3-2

BISMARCK
3-2

CENTURY
4-1

WILLISTON
3-2

WILLISTON

MINOT

MINOT
3-2



4

8

1

2

3

5

9

10

Friday 12 Noon
Sertoma

CRFC 2:00PM Fri.

CRFC 2:00PM Fri.

CRFC 2:00PM Fri.

CRFC 2:00PM Fri.

Saturday 10:30 am
TO

Saturday 10:30 am
TO

Saturday 1:30 pm
TO

Friday 2:00 pm
Sertoma.

Friday 4:00 pm
CRFC

Friday 4:00 pm
CRFC

Friday 4:00 pm
CRFC

Saturday 10:30 am
TO

Saturday 1:30 pm
TO

Saturday 1:30 pm
TO

Saturday 1:30 pm
TO

DE OF COURTS
FC Capital Racquet and Fitness Center

Tom O'Leary

DISREGARD THIS PAGE
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Loser 10

Loser 11

Loser 12

Saturday 10:30 am
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SEEDS

Friday 12 Noon
Sons of Norway

Friday 12 Noon
Sertoma

Friday 12 Noon
Sertoma

Friday 12 Noon
Sertoma

Friday 12 Noon
Sertoma

Friday 12 Noon
Sons of Norway

Friday 12 Noon
Sertoma

Friday 2:00 pm
Sertoma.

Friday 2:00 pm
Sertoma.

Friday 2:00 pm
Sertoma.



2009 WEST REGION GIRLS'SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

#1 Hallie Welk-Century

Roller
6-3, 6-1

#6 Caitlin Dunn-Dickinson

#7 Hailey Whitman-Century

Friday 11:00 a.m. TO
1

3

4

5

6

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

28

29

30

31

1st

Loser 16

Loser 17

Loser 18

Loser 19

Loser 13

Loser 14

Loser 15

Loser 12

Loser 29

Loser 28

Loser 31

Loser 30

5th

7th
3rd

Friday 3:00 p.m.
CRFC

Saturday 12:30 p.m.
TO

Saturday 12:30 p.m.
TO

Saturday 3:50 p.m.
TO

Saturday 3:50 p.m.
TO

Friday 9:00 a.m.  TO

Friday 1:30 p.m.
TO

Friday 4:00 p.m.
TO

Saturday 10:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 12:30 p.m.
TO

Saturday 3:50 p.m.
TO

Saturday 3:50 p.m.
TO

#3 Caitlin Bakke-St. Mary's

#4 Julie Olson-Minot

#5 Chelsey Galipeau-Dickinson

#2 Tyne Oberlander-Bismarck

Friday 9:00 a.m. Sertoma

Friday 11:00 a.m. Sert

Friday 4:00 p.m.
TO

Friday 4:00 p.m.
TO

Friday 4:00 p.m.
TO

Saturday 10:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 10:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 10:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 12:30 p.m.
TO

2

7

10

Friday 9:00 a.m.  TO

Friday 9:00 a.m.  TO

Friday 9:00 a.m.  TO

Friday 9:00 a.m.  TO

Friday 9:00 a.m. Sertoma

Friday 9:00 a.m. Sertoma

Friday 9:00 a.m. Sertoma

Friday 9:00 a.m. Sertoma

Friday 9:00 a.m. Sertoma

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

32

33

34

35

Friday 11:00 a.m. TO

Friday 11:00 a.m. TO

Friday 11:00 a.m. TO

Friday 11:00 a.m. Sert

Friday 11:00 a.m. Sert

Friday 11:00 a.m. Sert

Fri. 1:30 p.m.
TO

Friday 1:30 p.m.
TO

Friday 1:30 p.m.
TO

Friday 1:30 p.m.
Sertoma

Fri. 1:30
Sertoma

Friday 1:30 p.m.
Sertoma

36

37

38

39

44

41

45

40

42

47

43

46Loser 42

Loser 43

Friday 3:00 p.m.
CRFC

Friday 3:00 p.m.
CRFC

Friday 3:00 p.m.
CRFC

Loser 41

Loser 40

CODE OF COURTS
CRFC Capital Racquet
TO Tom O'Leary
Sert Sertoma
SON Sons of Norway

Maggie Beck-Minot

Kara Fix-Jamestown

Jocci Walz-Williston
Aunika Swenson-Dickinson

Brittany Meier-Mandan

Mandi Schilling-Jamestown

Amanda Paulson-Ryan

Sami Monson-Williston

Grace Dickson-Bismarck
Kiersten Kemp-Williston

Halie Hall-Minot
Stephanie Senger-Mandan

Cayla Cordova-Mandan

Alicia Beck-St. Mary's

Sarah Muhs-Jamestown

Alex McEvers-Bismarck
McKenzie Berg-Ryan

Tanya Bauer-Century

Anna Jastremzmbski-Ryan

Hallie Welk

Julie Olson

Chelsey Galipeau

Caitlin Bakke

Tyne Oberlander

Fri. 11 a.m.
Sertoma

Fri. 1:30
Sertoma

Fri. 11 a.m.
Sertoma

Fri. 11 a.m.
TO

Alicia Beck
6-3, 6-2

Cayla Cordova

#8 Mary Roller-St. Mary's

Beck
7-5, 6-4

Swenson
6-7(3),6-2, 6-0

Meier

Walz

Schilling
6-1, 6-0

Sami Monson
6-0, 6-2

Grace Dickson

Amanda Paulson

Kara Fix

Halie Hall
6-1, 6-2

Caitlin Dunn
0-6, 6-3, 6-2

Hailey Whitman
6-1, 6-0

Anna Jastremzmbski
6-0, 4-6, 6-2

Tanya Bauer

Caitlin Bakke
6-2, 6-0

Hallie Welk
6-0, 6-0

Roller
6-0, 6-1

Hallie Welk
6-0, 6-0

Julie Olson
6-1, 6-0

Chelsey Galipeau
6-2, 6-4

Caitlin Dunn
4-6, 6-2, 6-0

Caitlin Bakke
6-0, 6-0

Chelsey Galipeau
7-6(4), 6-1

Sarah Muhs
3-6, 6-3, 7-7(2)

Hailey Whitman
6-1, 6-1

Tyne Oberlander
6-0, 6-2

Halie Hall

Alicia Beck

Meier
6-1, 6-1

Sarah Muhs

Anna Jastremzmbski

Anna Jastremzmbski
6-4, 6-0

Kiersten Kemp

Stephanie Senger
Stephanie Senger

3-6,6-4,6-1

Aunika Swenson

Cayla Cordova
6-4, 7-5

Stephanie Senger
7-5, 6-4

Alex McEvers

McKenzie Berg

Alex McEvers
6-0, 6-1

Maggie Beck

Caitlin Dunn

Julie Olson
Kara Fix
6-2, 6-1

Mary Roller

Sami Monson

Sami Monson
6-3, 1-6, 6-3

Mandi Schilling

Alicia Beck
6-3, 6-0

Alicia Beck
6-3, 6-0

Sarah Muhs
6-0, 6-1

Cayla Cordova
6-1, 6-4

Alex McEvers
6-2, 6-3

Hailey Whitman

Tyne Oberlander
6-2, 6-0

Sarah Muhs
6-1, 6-2

Alex McEvers
6-1, 6-2

Hailey Whitman
6-1, 6-1

Sarah Muhs
6-2, 6-2

Caitlin Dunn
6-1, 7-5

Alicia Beck
4-6, 6-4,7-6(4)

Caitlin Bakke
6-1, 6-1

Tyne Oberlander

Chelsey Galipeau

Hallie Welk
5-7, 6-2, 7-6 (2)

Hailey Whitman
6-3, 6-1

Caitlin Dunn

Sarah Muhs

Alicia Beck
7-6(5), 6-1

Hallie Welk
6-3, 6-2

Tyne Oberlande
6-2, 6-4

Alicia Beck
6-4, 6-3

Sarah Muhs
6-7(4),6-3, 6-3



2009 WEST REGION GIRLS' DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

  3

  4

  5

  6

  7

  8

  9

 10

 17

 18

 19

 20

1st

CODE OF COURTS
CRFC Capital Racquet & Fitness Center
TO Tom O'Leary Courts
Sert Sertoma Courts
SON Sons of Norway Courts
NC North Central Courts

Loser 7

Loser 10

Loser 5

Loser 3

Loser 18

Loser 17

Loser 20

Loser 19

5th

7th
3rd

Friday 12 noon
CRFC

Friday 2:00 pm
CRFC

Saturday 11:30 a.m.
T)

Saturday 11:30 a.m.
TO

Saturday 2:00 p.m.
TO

Saturday 2:00 p.m.
TO

Friday 11:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 9:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 11:30 a.m.
CRFC

Saturday 2:00 p.m.
TO

Saturday 2:00 p.m.
TO

Friday 11:00 am TO

Friday 9:00 am  CRFC

Friday 1:00 pm  CRFC

Saturday 9:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 9:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 9:00 am
CRFC

Saturday 11:30 a.m.
TO

Loser 8

Rachel Hennessy/Katie Slemin-Williston

1
Friday 9:00 AM  CRFC

2
Katie Koffler/Kelly Long-Mandan

Kylee Brown/Krista Padgett-Dickinson

Loser 6

Friday 11:00 am
CRFC

 11

 12

 32

 31

 16

 15

 14

 13

Loser 9

Loser 4

#2  Alec Haugen/Erin Haugen-Bismarck

#6         Tania Bjone/Megan Stark-Jamestown

#5 Linsey Eckman/Shantelle Montgomery-Minot

#4          Danielle Bauer/Jacey Porter-Mandan

#8  Mollie Fearing/Megan Ryckman-Williston

#3        Sarah Janes/Erin Swanberg-Century

#7    Bridgette Hineman/Rachel Larson-Century

 27

 28

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 29

 30

Friday 9:00 AM  CRFC

Friday 9:00 am  CRFC

Friday 10:00 am  CRFC

Friday 10:00 am  CRFC

Friday 10:00 am  CRFC

Friday 10:00 am  CRFC

Friday 11:00 am TO

Friday 12 noon
CRFC

Friday 2:00 pm
CRFC

Friday 1:00 pm  CRFC

Friday 1:00 pm  CRFC

Friday 1:00 pm  CRFC

Loser 27

Loser 28

Anzley Harmon/Sarah Massey-Ryan

Erin Black/Taylor Peterson-Minot

Sara Davidson/Melissa McMillan-Jamestown

Carly Hanson/Mallory McCleary-Bismarck

Rachel Kelly/Steph Wallace-Dickinson

Taryn Bohan/Bryce Kadrmas-St. Mary's

Brittany Dunnigan/Ellen Mueller-St.Mary's

Jordan Halseth/Tia Presley-Ryan

Black/Peterson
6-1,6-1

Harmon/Massey

Fearing/Ryckman
7-6(2),6-3

Bohan/Kadrmas

Bauer/Porter
6-2, 6-2

Eckman/Montgomery
6-0, 6-4

Bjone/Stark
6-2, 7-6(6)

Janes/Swanberg
6-0, 6-0

Hineman/Larson
6-4, 6-2

Koffler/Long
6-1, 6-2

Haugen/Haugen
6-1, 6-1

Brown/Padgett

Kelly/Wallace

Hansen/McCleary

Davidson/McMillan

Black/Peterson

Koffler/Long

Halseth/Presley

Hennessy/Slemin
6-0, 6-0

Halseth/Presley
6-4, 6-0

Dunnigan/Mueller

Bohan/Kadrmas
6-2, 6-3

Kelly/Wallace
6-0, 6-2

Bjone/Stark

Janes/Swanberg
6-1, 6-2

Eckman/Montgomery
6-4, 2-6, 6-3

Bauer/Porter

Kelly/Wallace
6-3, 6-0

Hennessy/Slemin
6-0, 6-3

Haugen/Haugen
6-3, 6-3

Hineman/Larson

Black/Peterson
6-3, 3-6, 6-4

Fearing/Ryckman

Bohan/Kadrmas
6-2, 6-1

Fearing/Ryckman
6-0, 6-4

Bjone/Stark
6-4, 6-4

Hineman/Larson
6-3, 6-4

Bauer/Porter
6-2, 5-7, 6-4

Hennessy/Slemin
6-1, 6-1

Janes/Swanberg
6-3, 6-4

Haugen/Haugen

Eckman/Montgomery

Hennessy/Slemin
6-7(4), 6-4, 6-2

Haugen/Haugen
6-3, 6-4

Hineman/Larson
7-5, 7-5

Bauer/Porter
6-7(1), 6-4, 6-2

Bauer/Porter
6-3, 4-6, 6-1

Bjone/Stark

Fearing/Ryckman

Bjone/Starck
4-6-7-6(4), 6-3


